Team

Men's

2021 EUP OPEN, (Club Championship)
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Vansloten, Ron

Hesselink Jr., Wayne

Smith, Kris

Masterson, Brian

Jahn, Dennis

Petingalo, Dan

Mesnard, Joel

Sparkman, Eric
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Norton, Bob

Brimcombe, Brandon

Plumm, Dustin

Mowery, Robert

Nolan, Ken

Smith, Greg

Mesnard, Chad

Mesnard, Cody

Savola, Jeremy
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Seniors (55+)

Moul, Tom

Jahn, David

Haller, Tony

Kantola, Al

Mcready, Jay

Postma, Dave

Hesselink Sr., Wayne
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McDonald, Shane

Case, Jeff

Baker, Casey

Izzard, Kieth

VanSummeran, Ron

Windemuller, Dave
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Postma, Paul

Faust, Rick

McVay, Larry

Doughtery, Chris

Moiles, Bob
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Championship
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40
38
42
44
39
46
47
46

45
46
45
49
44
46
45
53
52

38
37
40
43
44
39
41

37
38
39
42
46
49

43
44
49
48
50
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38
41
39
38
43
40
a7
47

44
44
43
46
42
48
47
46
52

37
39
38
37
40
41
42

38
44
40
40
47
45

43
44
48
46
47

Sun

78
79
81
82
82
86
94
93

89
90
88
95
86
94
92
99
104

75
76
78
80
84
80
83

75
82
79
82
93
94

86
88
97
94
97

Sat

69
76
75
81
81
87
86
89

90
90
96
92
105
100
103
100
106

73
76
79
77
73
78
77

80
81
84
86
83
87

88
88
88
91
94

Total Countback

147 535343555
155 555363635
156 554362455
163 634353554
163 643455466
173 544374544
180 566364566
182 565465556
179 565442756
180 557355554
184 555463555
187 563575546
191 555563445
194 664664457
195 476463656
199 756364465
210 666374578
148 644343544
152 544445445
157 554353445
157 644352544
157 655452445
158 545454536
160 655454445
155 654353435
163 565364555
163 655354435
168 744344545
176 874473545
181 754365555
174 456364555
176 644455466
185 655364685
185 755474644
191 566474555



Izzard, Kelley

Sims, Ritchie

Miller, Mike
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47
54
49

100
108
101

100
93
103

200
201
204

555486455
945764775
655475755



Saturday countback




